
MEN’S WIAC CHAMPIONSHIPS- ETTRICK GOLF CLUB 

 

 

START 

 

1600 

3200 

4800 

6400 

FINISH 

 

TEAM VAN/SPECTATOR  PARKING 
                                                         (NO BUS PARKING)

 

     BUS 

PARKING 

 

TEAM CAMP AREA 

 

MEN’S 8k COURSE MAP 

        MILE 1 – BLACK 

       MILE 2 – YELLOW 

          MILE 3 – RED 

         MILE 4 – BLUE 

         MILE 5 – PINK 
From start, run south loop clockwise 

and north loop counterclockwise past 

the start. Then run the south loop 

and north loop counterclockwise past 

the start a 2nd time.  Continue on the 

same path until the break for the 

finish line.  

Men will follow double-white line the 

entire course.  

 

 

SOUTH LOOP 

 

NORTH LOOP 
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